UA Weekly Leader Board

FIRST UA

General Agencies
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)

FOR THE WEEK ENDING

April 26, 2015

The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $73,350 24
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Financial Group, LLC. $37,391 11
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $32,064 8
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Ahlbum, Tim $28,979 5
Graham, Mark B. AmeriLife $20,300 14
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $19,389 11
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $18,886 6
Ahlbum, Donna M. $17,699 4
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $15,032 3
Jaffe, Joseph A. $14,988 2
Rosati, Lisa $13,199 3
Barta, Devin M. $12,924 5
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Costanzo, Nicholas P. $9,658 2
Sheldon, Paul T. Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $8,520 1
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $7,554 10
Wroblewski, Robert M. SOS Insurance Group $7,543 3
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $7,463 1
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $7,127 5
Bowes, Barbara N. Bowes Insurance Agency $6,300 1
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $5,492 6
Higgins, Suzanne M. Atlantic Financial Group, LLC. $5,364 1
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FIRST UA

General Agencies

Combined Health/Life
Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

FOR THE WEEK ENDING

April 26, 2015

Sweeney, Paul

Catron, Edward A.

Jacobson, Sandy A.

Edwards, Jackson IV

Gordon, Karen S.

Christopher, Jon

Olson, Trenton M.

Premier Senior Marketing, Inc.
Holmquist, James A.

American Eagle Consultants, Inc.
Centurion Agency, Ltd.
Greenberg, Joshua K.
Petruska, Edward

Beach, Michael H.
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs.
Duryea, Donald B.

Jetter, Art

Alan, Stuart

Judah, Charles G.

Empower Brokerage, Inc.
Schwartz, Richard S.

Berkoff, Yima

Schwartz, Scott J.

Roper, Charles W.

Reilly, Frank A.J.

Woodmen Insurance Agency, Inc.
Boyce, James P.

Heck, Douglas S.

Forhman, Elaine T.

Zum Tobel, Marc G.

Metts, Owen, E.

Banville, Richard

Haft, Gary S.

Halperin, Murray A.

Rutstein, Michael W.

Ortez, Philip B. Jr.

Ensurity Group, Inc.

Cale, James C. Jr.

Agent Pipeline, Inc.

Sakharoff, Richard D.

Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc.

Jacobson Insurance Agency

Gordon Insurance Agency

Holmquist Insurance Agency

Petruska Insurance Agency
Beach Insurance Agency

Duryea Insurance Agency

Art Jetter & Company

Senior Care Insurance Center
MSIS, Inc.

Insurance Center of S. Florida
Berkoff Insurance Agency
Insurance Protection Services
Roper Insurance Agency
Reilly Insurance Agency

Boyce Insurance Agency

R & E Marketing Assoc., Inc.
Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc.
Metts Insurance Agency

JMH Advisors, Inc.

Rutstein Insurance Agency

Phil & Kathy Ortez Insurance Agency, Inc.

Cale Insurance Agency

Security Benefits Group, Inc.

$4,983
$4,884
$4,848
$4,656
$4,627
$4,560
$4,560
$4,560
$4,488
$4,236
$4,152
$4,147
$4,144
$4,091
$3,851
$3,660
$3,648
$3,564
$3,563
$3,560
$3,312
$3,276
$3,276
$3,191
$3,108
$3,108
$3,080
$3,036
$2,929
$2,927
$2,847
$2,844
$2,844
$2,844
$2,844
$2,820
$2,716
$2,616
$2,608
$2,519
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A Weekly Leader Board

FIRST UA
Writin g Age nts FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life April 26, 2015

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Ahlbum, Tim $13,680 Jaffe, Joseph A. $12,660
Ranney, Eugene $13,536

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Sheldon, Paul T. $8,520 Costanzo, Nicholas P. $6,467
Stevens, Sandra K. $8,326 Bowes, Barbara N. $6,300
Ulayyet, Fred M. $7,463 Saylor, Dexter R. $6,120
Pucci, Katya $6,876 Higgins, Suzanne M. $5,364
Serr, Jennifer $6,504 Badessa, Joseph J. $5,004

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Dellinger, William H. Il $4,983 Roper, Charles W. $3,191
Jacobson, Sandy A. $4,848 Mollica, Rosanna $3,167
Edwards, Jackson IV $4,656 Jackson, Douglas $3,108
Ward, Cindy C. $4,627 Weiland, David $3,096
Katter, Brent $4,560 Boyce, James P. $3,080
Ahlbum, Donna M. $4,500 Heck, Douglas S. $3,036
Holmquist, James A. $4,488 Osullivan, John $3,036
Hall, James T. $4,464 Stevens, Ray $3,011
Jones, Michael B. $4,304 Forhman, Elaine T. $2,929
Ahlbum, Jon $4,224 Ewing, Deborah L. $2,927
Barta, Devin M. $4,152 Freifeld, Mitchell S. $2,927
Petruska, Edward $4,144 Rosati, Lisa $2,927
Beach, Michael H. $4,091 Westfall, Edward B. $2,927
Konig, Ronald E. $3,972 Vickers, Jordan $2,916
Mannoni, Audrey $3,851 Metts, Owen E. $2,847
Chard, Dani L. $3,695 Alan, Stuart $2,844
Gilbert, Brian $3,587 Altner, Robert M. $2,844
Kingsley, Beverly J. $3,480 Haft, Gary S. $2,844
Patterson, Adam D. $3,479 Halperin, Murray A. $2,844
Wright, Keith A. $3,396 Malooley, Michele A. $2,844
Wroblewski, Robert M. $3,396 Rutstein, Michael W. $2,844
Manning, David F. $3,299 Roberts, Horace A. llI $2,843
Berkoff, Yima $3,276 Ortez, Philip B. Jr $2,820
Borjas, Israel $3,276 McClish, Dianne B. $2,816
Boylan, Peter W. $3,276 Dimsdale, William T. $2,759
Schwartz, Scott J. $3,276 Travis, Ann $2,720
Shotwell, Mary P. $3,276 Cale, James C. Jr. $2,616
Strohm, Mark C. $3,276 Lagrange, George W. $2,608
Rush, Francine $3,216 Sakharoff, Richard D. $2,519

Forrest, Phillip $3,191



