

General Agencies

Combined Health/Life

FOR THE WEEK ENDING

April 26, 2015

Diamond	Producers	(\$50,000	& Ahove)
Diamona	IIOUUCCIS	1430.00	

The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc.		\$73,350	24			
Platinum Producers (\$30,000 - \$50,000)						
Borosak, William J. Jr.	Secure Financial Group, LLC.	\$37,391	11			
Shackelford, Edward L.	The Assurance Group, Inc.	\$32,064	8			
Gold Producers (\$10,000 - \$30,00	00)					
Ahlbum, Tim		\$28,979	5			
Graham, Mark B.	AmeriLife	\$20,300	14			
Lemar, Mike	Sunshine State Agency	\$19,389	11			
Clark, John W.	Senior Solutions Insurance Agency	\$18,886	6			
Ahlbum, Donna M.		\$17,699	4			
Stevens, Ray	Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc.	\$15,032	3			
Jaffe, Joseph A.		\$14,988	2			
Rosati, Lisa		\$13,199	3			
Barta, Devin M.		\$12,924	5			
Silver Producers (\$5,000 - \$10,00	00)					
Costanzo, Nicholas P.		\$9,658	2			
Sheldon, Paul T.	Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning	\$8,520	1			
Hatton, Catherine E.	Long Island Insurance Solutions	\$7,554	10			
Wroblewski, Robert M.	SOS Insurance Group	\$7,543	3			
Ulayyet, Fred M.	Ulayyet Insurance Agency	\$7,463	1			
Mednick, Scott E.	Professional Insurance Systems of Florida	\$7,127	5			
Bowes, Barbara N.	Bowes Insurance Agency	\$6,300	1			
Concklin, Ron	Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc.	\$5,492	6			
Higgins, Suzanne M.	Atlantic Financial Group, LLC.	\$5,364	1			



General Agencies

FOR THE WEEK ENDING

April 26, 2015

Combined Health/Life Bronze Producers (\$2,500 - \$5,000)

Sweeney, Paul	Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc.	\$4,983	1
Catron, Edward A.		\$4,884	2
Jacobson, Sandy A.	Jacobson Insurance Agency	\$4,848	1
Edwards, Jackson IV		\$4,656	1
Gordon, Karen S.	Gordon Insurance Agency	\$4,627	1
Christopher, Jon		\$4,560	1
Olson, Trenton M.		\$4,560	1
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc.		\$4,560	1
Holmquist, James A.	Holmquist Insurance Agency	\$4,488	1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc.		\$4,236	5
Centurion Agency, Ltd.		\$4,152	1
Greenberg, Joshua K.		\$4,147	2
Petruska, Edward	Petruska Insurance Agency	\$4,144	1
Beach, Michael H.	Beach Insurance Agency	\$4,091	1
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs.		\$3,851	1
Duryea, Donald B.	Duryea Insurance Agency	\$3,660	2
Jetter, Art	Art Jetter & Company	\$3,648	2
Alan, Stuart	Senior Care Insurance Center	\$3,564	2
Judah, Charles G.	MSIS, Inc.	\$3,563	2
Empower Brokerage, Inc.		\$3,560	2
Schwartz, Richard S.	Insurance Center of S. Florida	\$3,312	3
Berkoff, Yima	Berkoff Insurance Agency	\$3,276	1
Schwartz, Scott J.	Insurance Protection Services	\$3,276	1
Roper, Charles W.	Roper Insurance Agency	\$3,191	1
Reilly, Frank A.J.	Reilly Insurance Agency	\$3,108	1
Woodmen Insurance Agency, Inc.		\$3,108	2
Boyce, James P.	Boyce Insurance Agency	\$3,080	1
Heck, Douglas S.		\$3,036	1
Forhman, Elaine T.	R & E Marketing Assoc., Inc.	\$2,929	1
Zum Tobel, Marc G.	Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc.	\$2,927	1
Metts, Owen, E.	Metts Insurance Agency	\$2,847	1
Banville, Richard		\$2,844	1
Haft, Gary S.	JMH Advisors, Inc.	\$2,844	1
Halperin, Murray A.		\$2,844	1
Rutstein, Michael W.	Rutstein Insurance Agency	\$2,844	1
Ortez, Philip B. Jr.	Phil & Kathy Ortez Insurance Agency, Inc.	\$2,820	1
Ensurity Group, Inc.		\$2,716	2
Cale, James C. Jr.	Cale Insurance Agency	\$2,616	1
Agent Pipeline, Inc.		\$2,608	1
Sakharoff, Richard D.	Security Benefits Group, Inc.	\$2,519	1



Writing Agents

FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life

Forrest, Phillip

April 26, 2015

Diamond Producers (\$20,000 & Above) Platinum Producers (\$15,000 - \$20,000)						
Ahlbum, Tim	\$13,680	Jaffe, Joseph A.	\$12,660			
Ranney, Eugene	\$13,536					
Silver Producers (\$5,000 - \$10,000	0)					
Sheldon, Paul T.	\$8,520	Costanzo, Nicholas P.	\$6,467			
Stevens, Sandra K.	\$8,326	Bowes, Barbara N.	\$6,300			
Ulayyet, Fred M.	\$7,463	Saylor, Dexter R.	\$6,120			
Pucci, Katya	\$6,876	Higgins, Suzanne M.	\$5,364			
Serr, Jennifer	\$6,504	Badessa, Joseph J.	\$5,004			
Bronze Producers (\$2,500 - \$5,00	0)					
Dellinger, William H. II	\$4,983	Roper, Charles W.	\$3,191			
Jacobson, Sandy A.	\$4,848	Mollica, Rosanna	\$3,167			
Edwards, Jackson IV	\$4,656	Jackson, Douglas	\$3,108			
Ward, Cindy C.	\$4,627	Weiland, David	\$3,096			
Katter, Brent	\$4,560	Boyce, James P.	\$3,080			
Ahlbum, Donna M.	\$4,500	Heck, Douglas S.	\$3,036			
Holmquist, James A.	\$4,488	Osullivan, John	\$3,036			
Hall, James T.	\$4,464	Stevens, Ray	\$3,011			
Jones, Michael B.	\$4,304	Forhman, Elaine T.	\$2,929			
Ahlbum, Jon	\$4,224	Ewing, Deborah L.	\$2,927			
Barta, Devin M.	\$4,152	Freifeld, Mitchell S.	\$2,927			
Petruska, Edward	\$4,144	Rosati, Lisa	\$2,927			
Beach, Michael H.	\$4,091	Westfall, Edward B.	\$2,927			
Konig, Ronald E.	\$3,972	Vickers, Jordan	\$2,916			
Mannoni, Audrey	\$3,851	Metts, Owen E.	\$2,847			
Chard, Dani L.	\$3,695	Alan, Stuart	\$2,844			
Gilbert, Brian	\$3,587	Altner, Robert M.	\$2,844			
Kingsley, Beverly J.	\$3,480	Haft, Gary S.	\$2,844			
Patterson, Adam D.	\$3,479	Halperin, Murray A.	\$2,844			
Wright, Keith A.	\$3,396	Malooley, Michele A.	\$2,844			
Wroblewski, Robert M.	\$3,396	Rutstein, Michael W.	\$2,844			
Manning, David F.	\$3,299	Roberts, Horace A. III	\$2,843			
Berkoff, Yima	\$3,276	Ortez, Philip B. Jr	\$2,820			
Borjas, Israel	\$3,276	McClish, Dianne B.	\$2,816			
Boylan, Peter W.	\$3,276	Dimsdale, William T.	\$2,759			
Schwartz, Scott J.	\$3,276	Travis, Ann	\$2,720			
Shotwell, Mary P.	\$3,276	Cale, James C. Jr.	\$2,616			
Strohm, Mark C.	\$3,276	Lagrange, George W.	\$2,608			
Rush, Francine	\$3,216	Sakharoff, Richard D.	\$2,519			
•		•	. , -			

\$3,191